Clearview Horse Farm Arena - Kevin Reese (Shelbyville, TN) - 12/11/2020

FRI Round Robin 1 - 55 teams

Placing  Total Time

47
47
52.99
52.99
59.18
59.18
52.7
52.7
57.14
57.14
53.03
53.03
44.78
44.78
33.84
33.84
49.02
49.02
10 50.48
10 50.48
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Total Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10
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Last Name
Hicks
Roberts
Martin
Roberts
Foti
Mendenhall
Hicks
Mendenhall
Foti
Reese
Foti
Hicks
Roberts
Stapp
Bowcutt
Reese
Bowcutt
Foti
Hicks
Smith

FRI Round Robin 1 - Individual Winners

Placing  Last Name

1 Hicks
2 Roberts
3 Foti

First Name
Melody
Darren

Sarah

FRI Round Robin 2 - 66 teams

Placing  Total Time

45.31
45.31
46.45
46.45
48.77
48.77
50.19
50.19
55.73
55.73
56.93
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Total Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Amount Won

$550.00
$330.00
$220.00

Last Name
McNish
Smith
Ashley
Foti
Ashley
Smith
McNish
McNish
Martin
Narburgh
McNish

First Name
Melody
Darren

Jamie
Darren
Sarah
Belinda
Melody
Belinda
Sarah
Kevin
Sarah
Melody
Darren
Kim
Marilyn
Aspen
Marilyn
Sarah
Melody
Andy

First Name
Jeffrey
Daniel

James (Jamie)
Sarah
Catherine
Daniel
Rebecca
Jeffrey
Jamie
Karen
Rebecca

Points

Points
9
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6 56.93 10 Smith
7 57.11 10 Foti

7 57.11 10 Hensley
8 55.65 9 Newton
8 55.65 9 Schultz
9 55.78 9 Butler
9 55.78 9 Newton
10 59.79 9 Ashley
10 59.79 9 Newton

FRI Round Robin 2 - Individual Winners

Placing  Last Name First Name  Amount Won

1 Schultz Andy $660.00
2 Smith Daniel $396.00
3 Newton Josh $264.00

Daniel
Sarah
Blake

Josh
Andy
Kim
Josh
Catherine
Josh

Clearview Horse Farm Arena - Kevin Reese (Shelbyville , TN) - 12/12/2020

SAT #13 MIXED HC - 69 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle Last Name

1 144.38 26 Tomlin

1 144.38 26 Weldon
2 169.62 20 Hensley
2 169.62 20 Rainey
3 142.64 18 Bowecutt
3 142.64 18 Smith

4 162.85 17 Lawson
4 162.85 17 Lawson
5 102.36 15 Hicks

5 102.36 15 Roberts
6 98.61 20 Foti

6 98.61 20 McNish
7 1154 19 McNish
7 1154 19 Roberts
8 107.49 16 Gassaway
8 107.49 16 Rainey
9 100.02 15 Gassaway
9 100.02 15 Newton
10 43.01 10 Hotchkiss
10 43.01 10 Reynolds

SAT #13 MIXED HC Fast Go - 69 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle Last Name
1 42.01 10 Foti
1 42.01 10 McNish

First Name
Joseph
Logan
Blake
David
Marilyn
Daniel
Timothy
Autumn
Melody
Darren
Sarah
Jeffrey
Rebecca
Darren
Joseph
David
Kristie
Josh
Lacey
Greg

First Name
Sarah
Jeffrey

Amount Won
$347.00
$347.00
$276.00
$276.00
$204.00
$204.00
$102.00
$102.00
$92.00
$92.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$50.00
$50.00
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0.5
0.5

Points
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2 42.28 10
2 42.28 10

SAT #6 HC - 4 Incentive - 77 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle
1 166.16 19
1 166.16 19
2 107.21 18
2 107.21 18
3 111.9 14
3 111.9 14

SAT #6 HC/ 4 INC - 77 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle
1 166.58 27
1 166.58 27
2 168.21 27
2 168.21 27
3 164.86 24
3 164.86 24
4 164.28 22
4 164.28 22
5 167.04 20
5 167.04 20
6 166.16 19
6 166.16 19
7 155.99 13
7 155.99 13
8 103.61 18
8 103.61 18
9 107.21 18
9 107.21 18
10 111.9 14
10 111.9 14

SAT #6 HC/ 4 INC Fast Go - 77 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle
1 55.8 10
1 55.8 10
2 56.05 10
2 56.05 10

SAT ALL LEVELS HC - 51 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle

Hicks
Roberts

Last Name
Hensley
Smith
Senkbeil
Smith
Carter
Rose

Last Name
Ray
Reynolds
Butler
Foti
Lawson
Reynolds
Reynolds
Tomlin
Lusk
Reynolds
Hensley
Smith
Bowcutt
Hicks
Ray
Tomlin
Senkbeil
Smith
Carter
Rose

Last Name
Lawson
Reynolds
Ashley
Newton

Last Name

Melody
Darren

First Name
Blake
Andy
Tracy
Daniel

Carl
Lane

First Name
Dana
Greg
Kim
Sarah

Timothy
Greg
Greg

Nannette

Gaylon
Greg
Blake
Andy

Marilyn

Melody
Dana

Nannette
Tracy

Daniel
Carl
Lane

First Name
Timothy
Greg
Catherine
Josh

First Name

$33.00
$33.00

Amount Won
$108.00
$108.00
$65.00
$65.00
$43.00
$43.00

Amount Won
$239.00
$239.00
$179.00
$179.00
$127.00
$127.00
$75.00
$75.00
$67.00
$67.00
$60.00
$60.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$47.00
$47.00
$31.00
$31.00

Amount Won

Points
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165.02
165.02
161.34
161.34
166.52
166.52
161.39
161.39
171.95
171.95
116.83
116.83
47.62
47.62
49.46
49.46
51.61
51.61
10 52.05
10 52.05
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28
28
26
26
25
25
21
21
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Butler
Foti
Reese
Weldon
Baumgardner
Reynolds
Roberts
Smith
Gassaway
Rainey
Ashley
Hensley
Gassaway
Gassaway
Foti
Hicks
Baumgardner
Lawson
Hicks
Rainey

SAT ALL LEVELS HC Fast Go - 51 teams

Placing  Total Time
1 45.27
1 45.27
2 47.62
2 47.62

SAT ROOKIE #11 (2CAP) - 71 teams

Total Time
155.39
155.39
163.22
163.22
163.22
163.22
149.57
149.57
96.08
96.08
109.21
109.21
114.72
114.72

Placing
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Total Cattle

10
10
10
10

Total Cattle

30
30
28
28
27
27
26
26
20
20
16
16
16
16

Last Name
Roberts
Smith
Gassaway
Gassaway

Last Name
Ashley
Schultz

Hicks
Wallin
Baumgardner
Reynolds
Newton
Roberts
Ashley
Weber
Kurchak
Newton
Ashley
Stapp

Kim
Sarah
Kevin
Logan
Kenneth
Greg
Darren
Daniel
Joseph
David
James (Jamie)
Blake
Kristie
Joseph
Sarah
Melody
Kenneth
Timothy
Melody
David

First Name
Darren
Daniel
Kristie
Joseph

First Name
James (Jamie)
Andy
Melody
Susie
Kenneth
Greg
Josh
Darren
James (Jamie)
Erin
Makayla
Josh
Catherine
Mike

$302.00
$302.00
$226.00
$226.00
$151.00
$151.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$37.00
$37.00
$24.00
$24.00

Amount Won
$380.00
$380.00
$302.00
$302.00
$224.00
$224.00
$112.00
$112.00
$101.00
$101.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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9
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8 70.38 8 Butler Kim

8 70.38 8 Mendenhall Belinda

9 36.47 10 Ashley James (Jamie)
9 36.47 10 Ray Dana

10 53.12 10 Smith Daniel

10 53.12 10 Woodard Cody

SAT ROOKIE #11 (2CAP) Fast Go - 71 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle Last Name First Name

1 36.47 10 Ashley James (Jamie)
1 36.47 10 Ray Dana
2 45.52 10 Ashley James (Jamie)
2 45.52 10 Weber Erin

SAT Western Heritage 3 & BELOW (6HC) - 34 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle Last Name First Name

1 114.25 15 Newton Josh
1 114.25 15 Tomlin Joseph
2 107.55 15 Bowcutt Marilyn
2 107.55 15 Roberts Darren
3 114.16 14 McNish Jeffrey
3 114.16 14 Smith Andy
4 112.75 13 Stapp Mike
4 112.75 13 Stapp Kim
5 103.48 12 Narburgh Karen
5 103.48 12 Roberts Darren
6 111.91 12 Smith Daniel
6 111.91 12 Stapp Mike
7 109.68 11 Narburgh Karen
7 109.68 11 Smith Daniel

SAT Western Heritage ALL LEVELS - 23 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle Last Name First Name

1 118.6 16 Schultz Andy
1 118.6 16 Weldon Mike
2 105.84 12 Smith Daniel
2 105.84 12 Weldon Logan
3 118.1 11 Rainey David
3 118.1 11 Weldon Mike
4 58.5 6 Weldon Mike
4 58.5 6 Weldon Logan
5 234 5 Roberts Darren
5 234 5 Smith Daniel
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$54.00
$54.00
$36.00
$36.00

Amount Won
$223.00
$223.00
$134.00
$134.00
$89.00
$89.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$221.00
$221.00
$147.00
$147.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
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Points
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Total Cattle

Placing  Total Time

1 101.6 16
2 106.33 15
3 110.72 12
4 82.16 11
5 111.36 10
6 113.18 8
7 57.68 8
8 57.83 6
9 53.63 5
10 41.01 4
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Last Name
Reese
Reese

Weaver
Smith
Paul
Reese
Lawson
Lawson
Weaver
Lawson

First Name
Aspen
Aspen

Ryleigh
Andy
Kaiden
Aspen
Morgan
Morgan
Ryleigh
Morgan

Tennessee State Championships - Kevin Reese - 12/13/2020

SUN # 8 HC - 56 teams

Total Cattle

Placing  Total Time

1 165.58 29
1 165.58 29
2 160.24 23
2 160.24 23
3 100.96 20
3 100.96 20
4 107.57 20
4 107.57 20
5 109.76 20
5 109.76 20
6 109.77 20
6 109.77 20
7 101.17 19
7 101.17 19
8 103.88 18
8 103.88 18
9 114.08 18
9 114.08 18
10 103.08 17
10 103.08 17

SUN # 8 HC Fast Go - 56 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle
1 38.46 10
1 38.46 10
2 42.6 10
2 42.6 10
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Last Name
Hotchkiss
Ray
Hotchkiss
Schultz
Baumgardner
Reynolds
Stapp
Tomlin
Hensley
Roberts
Baumgardner
Lusk
Baumgardner
McNish
Tomlin
Tomlin
Butler
Foti
Lusk
Stapp

Last Name
McNish
Tomlin

Baumgardner
McNish

First Name
Lacey
Dana
Lacey
Andy
Kenneth
Greg
Mike
Nannette
Blake
Darren
Kenneth
Gaylon
Kenneth
Jeffrey
Nannette
Joseph
Kim
Sarah
Gaylon
Mike

First Name
Rebecca
Joseph
Kenneth
Jeffrey

Amount Won
$170.00
$128.00
$85.00
$43.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$424.00
$424.00
$318.00
$318.00
$212.00
$212.00
$106.00
$106.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$52.00
$52.00
$34.00
$34.00

Points
9

8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0.5

Points
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Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle Last Name

1 80.97 20 Carter

1 80.97 20 Foti

2 113.21 18 Reese

2 113.21 18 Weaver

3 116.25 18 Mendenhall
3 116.25 18 Roberts

4 112.89 17 Mendenhall
4 112.89 17 Narburgh
5 116.5 14 Butler

5 116.5 14 Woodard
6 110.54 13 Butler

6 110.54 13 Smith

7 59.59 10 Bowcutt

7 59.59 10 Weaver

8 57.54 8 Roberts

8 57.54 8 Smith

SUN #10 Masters HC - 15 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle Last Name

1 110.81 16 McNish
1 110.81 16 Roberts
2 50.54 10 McNish
2 50.54 10 McNish
3 53.6 10 Roberts
3 53.6 10 Weldon
4 57.12 10 Wallin
4 57.12 10 Weldon

SUN #12 HC - 26 teams

Placing  Total Time  Total Cattle Last Name

1 114.49 19 Newton
1 114.49 19 Stapp
2 109.28 18 Bowcutt
2 109.28 18 Smith
3 98.58 16 Newton
3 98.58 16 Stapp
4 109.5 15 Bowcutt
4 109.5 15 Roberts
5 36.03 10 Bowcutt
5 36.03 10 Foti

6 432 10 Bowcutt
6 43.2 10 Butler

First Name
Carl
Sarah
Kevin
Ryleigh
Belinda
Darren
Belinda
Karen
Kim
Cody
Kim
Andy
Marilyn
Ryleigh
Darren
Nico

First Name
Jeffrey
Darren

Rebecca
Jeffrey
Darren

Mike
Susie
Mike

First Name
Josh
Mike
Marilyn
Daniel
Josh
Kim
Marilyn
Darren
Marilyn
Sarah
Marilyn
Kim

Amount Won
$215.00
$215.00
$129.00
$129.00
$86.00
$86.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$240.00
$240.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won
$250.00
$250.00
$166.00
$166.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
3

3
2
2
1
1
0.5

0.5

Points
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SUN #4 HC - 47 teams

Placing
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10
10

SUN ALL LEVELS HC - 27 teams

Placing
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Total Time

111.34
111.34
116.68
116.68
55.23
55.23
52.24
52.24
53.7
53.7
54.98
54.98
55.66
55.66
59.03
59.03
59.29
59.29
57.39
57.39

Total Time

84.27
84.27
95.15
95.15
97.94
97.94
101.77
101.77
108.57
108.57
116.25
116.25

Total Cattle

16
16
16
16
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

9
8
8

Total Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
16
16

Last Name
Roberts
Weaver

Mendenhall
Roberts
Bowcutt

Narburgh
Senkbeil
Whitson

Elliott
Stapp
Elliott
Senkbeil
Hensley
Smith
McNish
Roberts
Bowcutt

Sizemore

Newton
Weber

Last Name
Schultz
Weldon

Hicks
Wallin
Reese
Schultz
Hicks
Weldon
Hotchkiss
Reynolds
Reese
Weldon

First Name
Darren
Ryleigh
Belinda
Darren
Marilyn
Karen
Tracy
Travis
Mitchell
Mike
Mitchell
Tracy
Blake
Andy
Rebecca
Darren
Marilyn
Shawn
Josh
Erin

First Name
Andy
Logan

Melody
Susie
Kevin
Andy
Melody
Logan
Lacey
Greg
Kevin
Logan

Amount Won

$254.00
$254.00
$190.00
$190.00
$127.00
$127.00
$63.00
$63.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Won

$259.00
$259.00
$173.00
$173.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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